
Date : 23 September 2016 Friday
Best
Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time

Gaurav GILL SKODA
Stephane PREVOT FABIA R5
Ole VEIBY SKODA
Stig SKJARMOEN FABIA R5
Jari KETOMAA MITSUBISHI
Ville MANNISENMAKI MIRAGE
Robert BLOMBERG MITSUBISHI
Lars ANDERSSON MIRAGE
Yuya SUMIYAMA SKODA
Takahiro YASUI FABIA R5
Michael YOUNG TOYOTA
Malcolm READ VITZ
Fuyuhiko TAKAHASHI SUBARU
Mitsuo NAKAMURA IMPREZA WRX STI 
Sanjay TAKALE MITSUBISHI
Noriko TAKESHITA MIRAGE
Satoshi IMAI SUBARU
Jason Ronald FARMER IMPREZA WRX STI 
Eiichi IWASHITA MITSUBISHI
Masahiko NABEKURA LANCER EVO IX
Atsushi MASUMURA MITSUBISHI
Shizuka TAKEHARA LANCER EVOLUTION X
Hiroshi HOSHINO SUBARU
Hiroko TAKAHASHI WRX STI
Wataru AONO MITSUBISHI
Yuko MITSUKURI LANCER EVOLUTION X
Tomohide HASEGAWA MITSUBISHI
Haruo KAWANISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X
Kumiko KOIDE MITSUBISHI
Tadayuki AKIMA LANCER EVO IX
Mitsuhiro AOKI MITSUBISHI
Shigeru IKEDA LANCER EVOLUTION X
Mitsuyoshi KUROIWA  MITSUBISHI
Takumi TAKAHASHI   LANCER EVO IX
Yasushi AOYAMA SUBARU
Atsushi FUNAKI IMPREZA WRX STI SpecC
Masanobu CHIGIRA SUBARU
Satoshi KIMURA IMPREZA WRX STi 4 DOO  
Yasunori HAGIWARA SUBARU
Shizue HARAGUCHI IMPREZA WRX STI
Kouichi NOGARIYA      SUBARU
Takayasu MARUYAMA IMPREZA WRX STI 
Masaki YAMADA SUBARU
Tatsuro YOSHIMOCHI IMPREZA WRX STi
Tetsuya GONDA MAZDA
Jacky FUJIKAMI DEMIO
Takahiro KITAMI SUBARU
Masahiko KIHARA IMPREZA WRX STI 

SHAKEDOWN
Time : 1341 hrs

105 7

18 0 RC2 0:00.00

8 961 2 3 4

AP/A/T 0 RC2 0:36.8

No Driver/Co-Driver Class

1

VehicleFIA
Seed

12:56 0:36.9 13:0012:00 0:37.8 12:05 0:36.80:36.9 12:13 0:37.2 12:22 0:37.2

2 12:04 0:37.0 12:11 0:36.5 12:21 0:36.4 12:57 0:36.0

5 12:09 0:38.0 12:20A/T

13:03 0:35.5

0:37.9 12:37 0:37.1

6 12:16 0:40.7 12:55 0:38.5 12:590A/T RC2 0:38.6

7 12:19 0:42.6 12:31 0:42.1

0:42.10:42.4 12:43 0:42.2 12:51

3 12:29 0:39.7 12:39 0:38.8 12:53 0:38.8

12:45 0:38.8 12:54 0:39.14 12:25 0:39.6 12:34 0:39.4AP/A/T

0

0

0 12:17

T

A/T

AP/T

AP/T

0

0

0

0

8 12:300:42.1

0:41.59 0 0:43.4 12:33 0:41.5

10 0 0 12:14 0:43.0 12:23 0:41.1 12:32 0:41.6 12:44 0:41.3

0:40.7 12:24 0:39.911 0 0 12:07 0:40.8 12:150:39.9

12 0 0 12:12 0:44.7

13 0 0 12:27 0:42.8 12:38 0:42.9

14 0 0 12:08 0:43.5 12:18 0:43.2 12:26 0:42.4 12:35 0:42.1 12:47 0:40.7

15 0 0

16 0 0 12:46 0:42.3

0:43.5 12:50 0:42.7

24 * 0

17 0 0 12:41

12:36 0:51.9 12:48

19 0 0 12:40

0:51.423 0 0

0:43.1 12:49 0:42.9 12:58 0:41.1

RC5
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RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

0:41.1

0:51.4

0:00.0

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2 0:42.1

RC2

RC2

0:35.5

0:38.8

0:38.8

0:37.1

0:38.5

0:41.1

RC2

0:40.7

0:00.0

0:42.3

0:42.7

0:44.7

0:42.8

22 0 0 RC2 0:46.7 12:42 0:48.3 12:52 0:46.7

21 0 0 RC2 0:00.0

20 0 0 RC2 0:00.0
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